 SERIES WB
CONTACTOR, BUSBAR MOUNTING
3PST+AUX, 275 AMP
 AMERICAS.
Tel: +1 714-736-7599
EUROPE.
Tel:  +33 3 87 97 31 01

3PST+AUX, 275 AMP
  5 / 5
NUMBERING SYSTEM
Example : WB-X1A-XXX
WB-X1A (Commercial)
WB-X1A-300 L,M (MIL)
WB-X1A-123 (Customer Part)
NOTES
1. Auxiliary rating. Greater values are available upon request. Please consult factory.
2. Inductive load life: 10,000 cycles.
3. Alternate contact configurations and other special models available upon request. Please contact factory.
4. Busbar mounting hardware #10-32 captive screws available upon request.
5. Back EMF suppression to 56 volts max.
6. Economizer coils have a lower resistance primary coil for faster operate time. Once relay operates, the coil switches to a higher
resistance for lower power drain. Do not ramp up voltage on these coils.
7. This series drawing is for general use only. Please consult factory for special requirements.
For any inquiries, please contact your local Esterline Power Systems representative
  WB - X 1 A - XXX
Basic series designation
1. Mounting styles (X)
2. Terminal & Circuit (1, 2)
3. Coil voltage (Y,YN)
4. XXX Designators